PLL 17W DIR TITANIUM LED SERIES @

GREENCREATIVE

PL:EDGE 17W REPLACES

SERIES

60% Energy Savings

!/

Support clip included

Compatible with Instant Start & Programmed Start ballasts
Easy to install - Plug & Play Direct

Exceptional efficacy 124 LPW
Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
Wide beam design: 280° light emitting area

0-10V dimming BALLAST

0,000 H
Fixture operating temperature: -4°F to 95°F (-20°C to 35°C) ° COMPATIBLE
Lamp ambient temperature: -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)

Ballast Dependent. Please refer to www.greencreative.com for 5
full ballast compatibility list.
SS/, O[]
I_'C lighting YR J
c us facts WARRANTY ENCLOSED*

LED Product Partner

clelclelelele

G

EFFICIENCY AT WORK

www.greencreative.com / info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 - f/ GREENCREATIVELED , / GClightingLED m / GREEN CREATIVE



PLL 17W DIR TITANIUM LED SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS

<)

GREENCREATIVE

Product
Model

Type

Base

Power (W)

Voltage - Frequency
Color Temp. (ANSI)
CRI (Ra)

Typical lumens (Im)
Efficacy (LPW)
Light Emitting Area
Beam Angle
Dimmable

Power Factor

THD

Rated Lifetime - L70 (hrs.)
Dia. x MOL

Weight (Ib. / g)

97745
17PLL/830/DIR
PLL
2G11
17
120-277V 50-60Hz
Warm White 3000K
80
2000
118
280°
120°
Yes
0.9
<20%
50,000

1.71'"'x22.48" (44x571mm)

0.31lb. / 140g

BALLAST PERFORMANCE

97746
17PLL/835/DIR
PLL
2G11
17
120-277V 50-60Hz
Neutral White 3500K
80
2050
121
280°
120°
Yes
0.9
<20%
50,000

1.71'"'x22.48" (44x571mm)

0.31lb. / 140g

97747
17PLL/840/DIR

PLL
2G11
17
120-277V 50-60Hz
Cool White 4000K
80
2100
124
280°
120°
Yes
0.9
<20%
50,000
1.71"'x22.48"" (44x571mm)
0.31lb. /1409

3000K 3500K 4000K

Bare Lamp (W) System (W) Lumens Lumens Lumens

* Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
** Suitable for damp locations. Not for use where directly exposed to the weather or water




