PLL 17W DIR TITANIUM LED SERIES



PLL 17W DIR TITANIUM LED SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Model	97745 17PLL/830/DIR	97746 17PLL/835/DIR	97747 17PLL/840/DIR
Туре	PLL	PLL	PLL
Base	2G11	2G11	2G11
Power (W)	17	17	17
Voltage - Frequency	120-277V 50-60Hz	120-277V 50-60Hz	120-277V 50-60Hz
Color Temp. (ANSI)	Warm White 3000K	Neutral White 3500K	Cool White 4000K
CRI (Ra)	80	80	80
Typical lumens (Im)	2000	2050	2100
Efficacy (LPW)	118	121	124
Light Emitting Area	280°	280°	280°
Beam Angle	120°	120°	120°
Dimmable	Yes	Yes	Yes
Power Factor	0.9	0.9	0.9
THD	<20%	<20%	<20%
Rated Lifetime - L70 (hrs.)	50,000	50,000	50,000
Dia. x MOL	1.71''x22.48'' (44x571mm)	1.71''x22.48'' (44x571mm)	1.71''x22.48'' (44x571mm)
Weight (lb. / g)	0.31lb. / 140g	0.31lb. / 140g	0.31lb. / 140g

BALLAST PERFORMANCE							
Bare Lamp (W)	System (W)	3000K Lumens	3500K Lumens	4000K Lumens			
17	21	2000	2050	2100			

* Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures ** Suitable for damp locations. Not for use where directly exposed to the weather or water